
2

22
6

CO
NG

LE
TO

N 
RO

AD

26
0

19

4

LINLE Y ROA D

27
2

15

109

Hill  C rest

6

31

7

24

63

The  W
il lows

El ect ric it y

25

Ca ld we ll Ta vern

19

LYNN AV ENUE

53

ESS 's

71

1

11

28

Lodge

2

Ta nk

25
8

11 3

Industrial

26

22

ESS

15

47

BE LLRING ER P LA CE

167.6m

158.7m

Su b S tas

280

4

1

46

15

Sh elter

90

1 to 6

11

SWA LLOWM O RE V IEW

54

15

26

KNOW LES  VIEW

244

17

6

Path

159.2m

49

24

28

14

11

38

40

29

Hopp er

164.3m

27

39

18

14

El

97

12

11

26
8

TOLLGATE  CLOSE

261

(PH )

GG

59

El  Sub Sta

28

77

12

CO
ALPIT HILL

BUTT LANE

35

83

Estate

78

W
ES

T 
AV

EN
UE

2

Pl ay A rea

Ta nks

Path

26

1

1

21

2

8

St S av iour' s C of E

259

Drain s

W
ES

T 
AV

EN
UE

39

163.5m

BAMBURY DRIVE

Path

18

45

Su b S tat io n

4

1

161.8m

46

255

14
10

W
AY

15

3

4

St S av iour' s

(C) P rim ary  Sc hool

20

Si nks

BA SS EY  GA RDENS

16

72

2

151.7m

242

23
6

Enterprise Hous e

Nelson

Hous e

WB

El  Su b Sta

W
ALTON

4

Ta nk

2

38

El  Su b Sta

71

1

5

Garage

29

251

11

ESS

1

243

80

20

Talke

El Sub Sta

66

163.3m

1

4

67

Gall im ore

156.7m

22
2

WALTON WAY

162.3m

382200.000000

382200.000000

382300.000000

382300.000000

382400.000000

382400.000000

382500.000000

382500.000000

382600.000000

382600.000000

353
700

.00
00

00

353
700

.00
00

00

353
800

.00
00

00

353
800

.00
00

00

353
900

.00
00

00

353
900

.00
00

00

354
000

.00
00

00

354
000

.00
00

00

354
100

.00
00

00

354
100

.00
00

00

354
200

.00
00

00

354
200

.00
00

00

354
300

.00
00

00

354
300

.00
00

00

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material
with the permission of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.
© Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes 
Crown copyright and may  lead to civil proceedings.
Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council - AC0000849941

24/00307/FUL
Vehicle Storage Land, 
Linley Road 

Newcastle Borough Council 1:3,000¯


